PRODUCT CATALOG
Metallic & Non-Metallic Outlet Boxes,
Fiberglass Outlet Boxes, Extra-Duty Bubble
Covers, Wiring Devices, Building Wire &
Structured Cable, & Lighting
A complete line of electrical
products designed & manufactured
by professionals

Self-Grounding
www.fei-electr ic.com
Part Number Key
Residential Grade - 2-Pole, 3-Wire Grounding
Device Hole Size Number of
Outlets Style Tamper
Resistant
Weather
Resistant Color
R =
Receptacle
(Blank) =
Standard
L = 10-AWG
Compaible
1 = 1 Outlet
2 = 2 Outlets
S =
Standard
D =
Decorative
(Blank) =
Not Tamper
Resistant
T = Tamper
Resistant
(Blank) =
Not Weather
Resistant
W = Weather
Resistnat
WH =
White
GY =
Gray
SWITCHES
Residential & Commercial Grade
www.fei-electr ic.com
www.fei-electr ic.com
Features and Benefits
Decorative Switch
Toggle Switch
•	 Accepts #12 and #14 AWG
•	 Push wire #14 AWG
•	 High-impact resistant thermoplastic construction
•	 Narrow back body leaves more space for wires in the box
•	 Smooth, quiet paddle action
•	 Easy-access green hex head ground screw
•	 Tri-drive ground, terminal and mounting screws
•	 Self-grounding models provide automatic groun clip
•	 Thermoplastic toggle and enclosure
•	 HIgh-impact resistant construction
•	 Side wire #12 and #14 AWG
•	 Push wire #14 AWG
•	 Tri-drive ground, terminal and mounting screws
•	 Easy-access green hex head ground screw
•	 Smooth, quiet toggle action
•	 Self-grounding models provide automatic ground clip
W
ir
in
g
D
ev
ic
es
www.fei-electr ic.com
Types of Switches
Residential Grade
Photo Rating
(A.V.)
Description Spec.
15   120

Single pole
www.fei-electr ic.com
Part Number Key
Traditional Dimmer Switch
Device Number of Poles Style Pre-Set Back Light
D =
Dimmer Switch
3 = Three Way T = Toggle
R = Rotary
D = Decorative
(Blank) =
No Pre-Set
S = Pre-Set
(Blank) =
No Back Light
L = Back Light
COMBINATION
DEVICES
www.fei-electr ic.com
Types of Outlets
Combination Devices
Photo Rating
(A.V.)
Description Wiring Style
15   120
15   120
15   120
15   120
15   120
15   120
15   120
Single pole & 3-way switch
UL approved for use with copper or
copper-clad wire
Two (2) 3-way switch
UL approved for use with copper or
copper-clad wire
Three (3) switches single pole
UL approved for use with copper or
copper-clad wire
Two (2) single pole switch
UL approved for use with copper or
copper-clad wire
Single pole & 3-way switch
UL approved for use with copper or
copper-clad wire
Two (2) 3-way switch
UL approved for use with copper or
copper-clad wire
Two (2) single pole switch
UL approved for use with copper or
copper-clad wire
Side wire & back wire

www.fei-electr ic.com
www.fei-electr ic.com
Part Number Key
Combination Devices
Device Number of Poles Number of
Switches Type Style
S = Switch 1 = 1 Pole
3 = Three Way
13 = Single pole, Three Way
2 = 2 Switches
3 = 3 Switches
C = Combination D = Decorative
W
ir
in
g
D
ev
ic
es
POWER
OUTLETS
www.fei-electr ic.com
•	 Range and dryer devices offer heavy-duty connections in either surface mount or flush
mount configurations.
•	 Heavy gauge galvanized steel mounting strap for corrosion resistance.
•	 Flush receptacles are completely ready-to-wire, shorten installation time significantly.
•	 Surface receptacles with adjustable cord clamp allow for wiring.
•	 Receptacles for use with copper or aluminum wire.
•	 Flush receptacles fit two-gang enclosure.
Features and Benefits
•	 3 and 4 wire configurations.
•	 Power outlets are 30A or 50A configurations.
•	 Operating temperature is from -40ºC to 60ºC.
•	 Terminal accepts #10, #8 to #4 AWG.
•	 Flammability rating is V-2 per UL94.
•	 Flush and surface receptacles accept both copper or aluminum wire.
•	 Nylon housing provides high impact resistance.
Specifications
www.fei-electr ic.com
W
ir
in
g
D
ev
ic
es
Types of Outlets
Part Number Key
Flush Mount Power Outlet, 3-Pole, 4-Wire Grounding
Flush Mount Power Outlet, 3-Pole, 4-Wire Grounding
Photo
Notes:
Rating
(A.V.)
Description NEMA
30  125/250
50  125/250
Back wire, AL/CU
Back wire, AL/CU
Device Number of
Outlets Style Amp
R = Receptacle 1 = 1 Outlet
2 = 2 Outlets
S = U.S. Standard
M = Special Purpose
L = Canadian Standard
20 = 20 AMP
30 = 30 AMP
50 = 50 AMP
www.fei-electr ic.com
Model
R1S30
R1M30
R1L30
R1S50
R1M50
R1L50
USB
CHARGER
DEVICES
www.fei-electr ic.com
HIGH-RATED USB
RECEPTACLES
USB Receptacle with Type-A & Type-C ports and also with
power of 25W, 27W and 30W
www.fei-electr ic.com
•	 High quality, high energy efficiency USB receptacles provide a smart choice in the fast
charging solutions.
•	 USB receptacles with both Type A USB port for charging phones / tablets and Type C USB
port for charging newer and future devices.
•	 Meanwhile, it charges faster with more watts and higher current.
Features and Benefits
CC / CV (Constant Current / Constant Voltage) Mode Control
As many different types of electronice devices need constant voltage or constant
current to operate, USB ports support the way to change the mode of CC / CV in

Types of USBs
High-rated USB Receptacles
Part Number Key
High-rated USB Receptacles
USB
Combination Device Number of
Outlets Style Type Amp
AA = Two USB A’s
AAAA = Four USB A’s
CAC = Two USB C’s,
One USB A
AAC = Two USB A’s,
One USB C
AC = One USB A,
One USB C
R = Receptacle
(Blank) =
No Receptacle
2 = 2 Outlets
(Blank) =
No Outlets,
None
D =
Decorative
T = Tamper
Resistant
(Blank) =
Not Tamper
Resistant
15 = 15 Amp
20 = 20 Amp
W
ir

20   125
Installation
Part Number Key
GFCI Receptacles
Device Type WR Amp Color
G = GFCI T = Tamper Resistant
F = Faceless
W = Weather Resist
(Blank) = Not Weather
Resistant
15 = 15 Amp
20 = 20 Amp
WH = White
BK = Black
BR = Brown
LA = Light Almond
IV = Ivory
GY = Gray
www.fei-electr ic.com
Self-test Blank Face GFCI Receptacle (Weather-Resistant)
Photo P/N Rating (A.V.) Description NEMA
GF15WH
GF20WH
Blank Face
UL approved for use with copper or copper-clad wire
Blank Face
UL approved for use with copper or copper-clad wire
15   125
20   125
SENSOR
OCCUPANCY & VACANCY
Light up your home in a gentle night
www.fei-electr ic.com
•	 Low noise and high sensitivity
•	 Automatic ON or manual ON is optional
•	 Automatic OFF
•	 180º coverage of up to 900 sq. ft.
•	 Adjustable sensitivity from 20% to 100%
•	 Adjustable time delay from 15 seconds to 30 minutes
•	 Pet immunity (reduce false triggers)
•	 Detect ambient light to adjust light’s brightness
Features and Benefits
www.fei-electr ic.com
Photo
Photo
P/N
P/N
Rating
Rating
Load Capacity
Load Capacity
Description
Description
Option
Option
S3DOWH
S3DVWH
120-277VAC  60Hz
120-277VAC  60Hz
Pyroelectric Infrared Sensor
1/2 HP
Pyroelectric Infrared Sensor
1/2 HP
Incandescent
600W  LED / CFL
300 W
Incandescent
600W  LED / CFL
300 W
Single Pole
Single Pole
Types of Sensors
PIR Wall Switch Occupancy Sensor
PIR Wall Switch Vacancy Sensor
Part Number Key
PIR Wall Switch Sensors
Device Number of Poles Style Type Color
S = Switch 1 = 1 Pole
3 = Three Way
13 = Single pole, Three Way
D = Decorative O = Occupancy
V = Vacancy
WH = White
www.fei-electr ic.com
W
ir
in
g
D
ev
ic
es
www.fei-electr ic.com
BUILDING WIRE &
STRCUTURED CABLE
www.fei-electr ic.com
NM-B
Non-Metallic Sheathed Building Wire
www.fei-electr ic.com
TYPE FLAT NM-B CABLE
THHN WIRE
600 Volts Copper Conductor Thermoplastic Insulation Nylon Sheath
THHN / THWN / THWN-2
•	 THHN or THWN-2 conductors are primarily used in conduit and cable trays for services, feeders,
and branch circuits in commercial or industrial applications as specified in the National Electrical
Code. Voltage for all applications is 600 volts.
•	 When used as type THHN, conductor is suitable for use in dry locations at temperatures not to
exceed 90º C.
•	 When used as type THWN, conductor is suitable for use at temperatures not to exceed 90º C, dry
locations or 75º C, wet locations or not to exceed 75º C when exposed to oil or coolant.
•	 When used as type THWN-2, conductor is suitable for use in wet and dry locations at tempera-
tures not to exceed 90º C or not to exceed 75º C when exposed to oil or coolant.
•	 Conductor temperatures not to exceed 105º C in dry locations when rated AWM and used as
applicance wiring material.
•	 Voltage rating for all applications is 600 volts.
•	 THHN or THWN-2 complies with:
•	 ASTM - B3, B8 (7, 19, 37, 61 Strands), B 787 (19 Wire Combination Unilay Strand)
Technical Compliances:
•	 UL 83 - Thermoplastic-insulated wires and cables
•	 CSA C22.2 No. 75-03
•	 UL 1063 (MTW) - Machine-tool wires and cables (stranded cables only)
•	 UL 758 (AWM)
www.fei-electr ic.com
Applications
Specifications
Bu
ild
in
g
W
ir
e
&
St
ru
ct
ur
ed
 C
ab
le
www.fei-electr ic.com
LIC-CAT6 CCA
Cable
Features: